

2022 Market Rate Sheet

All prices are per booth and subject to availability. All booths are 10' x 10' and include an 8' table and 2 chairs - booths do **not** come with walls. Vendors are not allowed to bring their own tents. There is no discount for the purchase of multiple booths and the maximum limit is 3 booths per company / organization.

There is a \$50 Registration Fee to reserve your booth in the marketplace. The remainder of booth fees and any approved add-on fees will be charged on June 1. This fee is non-refundable.

Market Vendor Classifications

The following describes the criteria used to determine Vendor Classifications for the Market.

Non-Profit Organization Community organizations, charity organizations, etc...

Small Business Gross Revenue UNDER \$2 million and LESS than 10 employees

Large Business Gross Revenue OVER \$2 million and MORE than 10 employees

Early Bird Rates

February 14th - February 28th

Non-Profit Organization	\$400
Small Business	\$750
Large Business / Corporation	\$1,900
Corner Booth	\$200

Regular Rates

March 1st - May 31st

Non-Profit Organization	\$550
Small Business	\$900
Large Business / Corporation	\$2,500
Corner Booth	\$250

Festival Lead-In Rates

June 1st until Full

Non-Profit Organization	\$750
Small Business	\$1,100
Large Business / Corporation	\$2,800
Corner Booth	\$250



2022 Market Rate Sheet

ADD-ONS

The following add-ons are available per booth.

Electrical Drops

5 AMPS - \$275

Enough to power a few lights and a laptop, or a 26" television - think a small extension cord

10 AMPS - \$325

Enough to power two 26" televisions, a laptop, a few lights and a small fan - think one outlet in your bedroom at home

20 AMPS - \$500

Enough to power a 42" television, a laptop, and a few lights - think a small bedroom with three outlets

Extra Table & Chairs - \$50

Includes one (1) extra 8' table and two (2) chairs

Corner Booth - see above for pricing

Booth will be on the corner of one of the market sections - **Limited number** available

Walls - \$30 per 10' section

Walls are available for each booth rental. A maximum of 4 walls per booth